Samac Fixings Ltd
2 – 4 Capitol Industrial Centre
Fulmar Way
Wickford, Essex
SS11 8YW
Tel  01268 764488
Fax  01268 562085
Email  sales@samacfixings.co.uk

concrete, glass, PU, PVC, copper, lead, zinc, tin, aluminium, metals, alloys and
stainless steel.
Product Code Description Quantity
RPFROLLER Rooftec Steel Seam Roller 1
RPFSCISSOR Rooftec EPDM Scissors 1
ROOFTEC FLEX ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description Colour Box Quantity
RPFHTA Rooftec H.T. Adhesive Black 12
15
YEAR
GUARANTEE
ROOFTEC
FLEX
Alternative colours and wider rolls are available for special orders.
Product Code Colour Width Length Box Qty
RPFP1505AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 5m 1
RPFP2005AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 5m 1
RPFP3005AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 5m 1
RPFP4505AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 5m 1
RPFP6005AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 5m 1
USES
●	 Roof Abutments
●	 Chimneys
●	 Dormers

Flexibility
Super Light
Weight
Non Toxic
No scrap value
  Long Roll
Lengths
Incredibly
Malleable
Quick and Easy
to Install
40
40 Year life
Expectancy
Product Code Colour Width Length
RPF1505 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 150mm 5m
RPF15010 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 150mm 10m
RPF2005 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 200mm 5m
RPF20010 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 200mm 10m
RPF3005 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 300mm 5m
RPF30010 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 300mm 10m
RPF4505 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 450mm 5m
RPF45010 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 450mm 10m
RPF6005 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 600mm 5m
RPF60010 AG / LG / B Anthracite Grey / Lead Grey / Black 600mm 10m
All rolls are sold individually. Wider roll lengths available to special order.
ROOFTEC FLEX
BS13956: 2006
Flexible sheets for waterproofing